
 

 

 

 

 

 

CookiesCookiesCookiesCookies    

$3.00 Per Dozen$3.00 Per Dozen$3.00 Per Dozen$3.00 Per Dozen    

Oatmeal Raison Cookies 

Oatmeal Chocolate Chip Cookies 

Peanut Butter Oatmeal Cookies 

Chocolate Chip  

Peanut Butter Cookies 

Chocolate Peanut Butter cookie 

Pumpkin Oatmeal Cookies 

Snickerdoodle Cookies 

Chocolate Chip Cookies 

Pumpkin Peanut Butter Kisses 

Pumpkin Cookies 

Applesauce Cookies 

Red Velvet Cookies 

Pumpkin Pie Bars 

White Chocolate Cherry Bars 

Carrot Cake Bites 

Banana Bread Bites 

Monster Cookies (Half Dozen) 

    

Sandwich CookiesSandwich CookiesSandwich CookiesSandwich Cookies    

$3.00 per Half Dozen$3.00 per Half Dozen$3.00 per Half Dozen$3.00 per Half Dozen    
 

Soft like Nutter butter cookies 

Soft like Oreo cookies 

CupcakesCupcakesCupcakesCupcakes    

$3.00 Per Half Dozen$3.00 Per Half Dozen$3.00 Per Half Dozen$3.00 Per Half Dozen    

  

Pumpkin Chocolate Chip 

Pumpkin Cupcakes 

Pumpkin Muffins 

Red Velvet Cupcakes 

Cream Filled Cupcakes 

(White with Chocolate filling, 

Chocolate with Vanilla filling and 

White with Vanilla filling) 

Chocolate Chip Cupcakes 
 

BreadsBreadsBreadsBreads    

Medium $3.00Medium $3.00Medium $3.00Medium $3.00    

Large $4.00Large $4.00Large $4.00Large $4.00    

 

Zucchini Bread 

Banana Bread 

Applesauce Cake 

 

Baked DonutsBaked DonutsBaked DonutsBaked Donuts    

$3.00 Per Half Dozen$3.00 Per Half Dozen$3.00 Per Half Dozen$3.00 Per Half Dozen    

Cinnamon Pumpkin Donuts 

Red Velvet Donuts 

RollsRollsRollsRolls    

$4.00 Per Half Dozen$4.00 Per Half Dozen$4.00 Per Half Dozen$4.00 Per Half Dozen 

 

Cinnamon Rolls 

Cheese Rolls 

    

No BakesNo BakesNo BakesNo Bakes    

$3.50 Per Dozen$3.50 Per Dozen$3.50 Per Dozen$3.50 Per Dozen    

 

 Mississippi Mud Cookies 

 

Peanut Butter Oatmeal Cookies 

 

Eskimo Snowballs 

(Chocolate cookies covered in either 

coconut or powdered sugar or both) 

 

Coconut Chocolate Cookies 
 

Eskimo Cookies 

 

No Bake Brownies 

 

Coconut Oatmeal Cookies 



 


